Sebring International Raceway

Pirelli GT4 America

(A

GT4 America

QUALIFYING 2 - CLASSIFICATION - PROVISIONAL —_

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
134 POAM 1 et WaLKER (o) Bl AUBERLEN (USh) B o 2:10.884 3 165.55
2 AT POAM 2 s (USA)) Jason HART (USA) 2:11.426 4 0542 0542 164.87
352 POAN 3 heehan o) o CAPESTRO-DUBETS (USA) BMW M4 GT4 2:11.441 3 0557 0015 164.85
4 54 PoAm 4 s e oen BLEEKEMOLEN (NOL) P18 omnGTCLISPORT R 2:11.646 3 0762 0205 164.59
5 930 POAT 5 o GANDHI (USK) | Tom DYER (USA) AudiRBLMS GT4 2:11.700 5 0825 0063 164.51
6 120 POAT 6 huom ot SN US| Ellott SKEER (USA) PG TGRSR i 211791 6 0907 0082 164.41
739 PoAm 7 e en  cosvio sk Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:11.826 5 0942 0035 164.36
8 50 POAM B aer ooucer n Asron POVOLEDO (CAN) AstonMartin Vantage AVRGT4 511,879 3 0995 0053 164.30
O 35 Sher 1 e e Colin MULLAN (US) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:11.892 5 1.008 0013 164.28
10 72 siver 2 &”;EY”;SQEL%Q(USA),cmsﬂan STYMCZAK (USA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:112.013 7 1129  0.121 164.13
11 79 Pro/Am 9 Erlmzn':t’;‘;ﬁ? Gmgg:gaﬁus;\)myle MARCELLI (CAN) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:12.050 5 1.166  0.037 164.09
12 119 ProAm 10 geob o o) LEFOOGHE (USA) BUW e GT4 212117 4 1233 0067 164.00
13 15 ProAm 11 o b/ Kenton KOCH (USA) Aston Martin Vantage AMRGT4— 5.12.189 3 1305 0072 163.91
14 8 PoAN 12 gaoneo | andy LEE WS Audi RE LMS GT4 212242 7 1358 0053 163.85
15 59 PoAn 13 pe oomd Usk) s onen TRINKLER (USA) AstonMartin Vantage AMRGTE 5.12.202 3 1408 0050 163.79
16 2 PoAm 14 s pe 05k ) ancren DAVIS (USH Aston Martin Vantage AR GT4 2112422 4 1538 0130 163.62
1736 PoAm 15 e a5 Nk GALANTE (USA) BIW M4 GT4 2:112.552 2 1668 0130 163.46
18 46 AN 1 b ALroR (US)  Russell WALKER (USA 21126290 4 1745 0077 16337
19 11 Sher 3 g ALELR (GBR) / Toby GRAHOVEC (USK BIW 4 GT4 2:12.740 3 1856 0111 163.23
20 98 Am 2 T o ot CARTER (USA) BUW M4 GT4 213217 4 2333 0477 162.65
21 22 siver 4 s TR a0 sk BUW M4 GT4 2:13.861 3 2077 0644 161.87
22 062 Sher 5 mosaeeh US| Warren DEXTER (USA) Aston Martin Vantage AMRGTA— 5.13.895 2 3011 0034 161.82
23 68 Am 3 o et ) | John GEESBREGHT (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 2:14.147 4 3263 0252 161.52
24 819 AN 4 e Tt (USA) 2114302 3 3418 0155 161.33
25 7 An 5 e iBBoNS (USh) 214510 3 3626 0208 161.08
26 09 Am 6 e ol KEBLER (USA) AstonMartinVangtage AVRGTE 515771 6 4887 1261 159.59
27 16 Am T e o SRRy (USH Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:16.969 5 6.085 1198 158.19
28 18 Am B o ey S (oo  Matt FORBUSH (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 217723 6 6.839 0754 157.33
20 24 promam 16 HoanofRacing Team Aston Martin Vantage AMRGT4 5.33.602 4 22.808 15969 140.98

Gray NEWELL (USA) / lan JAMES (USA)

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Sebring International Raceway
Circuit Length = 6.018 km

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 08:20 Flag 08:35 End: 08:37

Race Director : Stewards : Chief of Timing :
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 08:40 Saturday, October 2, 2021
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